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Nr.
218
210
208
216
221
217
223
222
224
219
220

Nr.
341
345
342
343
311
312
344
310
346
337
339
338
335
336
321
318
322
364
340
360
362
319
320
308
366
361
363
365
313
317
305
315
306
302
323
307
301

Nr.
252
251
255
253
254
256
257

Resultatliste Guldborgsund Triathlon 2012

Navn
Peter
Andreas
Andreas
Nanna
Marie
Rasmus
Laura
Freja
Noah
Sebastian
Mathias

Navn
Jacob
Klaus
Michael
Peter
Martin
Thomas
Martin
Lasse
Lars
Dorte
Frederik
Frank
Anders
Dennis
Jonas
Tommy
Claus
Martin
Gertjan
Bo
Anders
Torben
Joachim
Jannick
Maria-louise
Thomas
Tommy
Thomas
Peer
Tina
Charlotte
Susanne
Chayka
Betina
Engelien
Claus
Anna

Navn
Emil
Casper
Mette
Linda
Merete
Petrine
Stine

Borne heat

Brandt
Jack
Gents
Gents
Jensen
Dunkan
Kaa
Linnea
Borgen
Rasmussen
Johansen

Hansen
Christensen

Hovgaard
Kristoffersen
Noregren
Morell

Guld heat

Petersen-Bach
Hallg
Birkebaek
Sejr
Hansen
Larsen
Wessel
Lundquist
Christian
Morell

Pitter
Levendahl
Jensen
Antonsen
Borregaard
Kjeer-Madsen
Thykjeer
Rasmussen
Faas
Schiilein
Majormoen
Hansen
Rasmussen
Andersen
Mortensen
Remil
Kamp

Hviid
Lundquist
Noregren
Thorsen
Wegge
Overgaard
Kvistgaard
Kuiper
Wegge
Sofie

Larsen

Jensen

Eriksen

Bruhn

Jensen

Motzkus

Wegge

Wegge

Solv heat

Aner
Nis-Hansen

Aarslew-Jensen

Lilienberg
Axelsen
Brandt
Jorgensen

Hansen

Svemning
00:02:52
00:04:04
00:03:42
00:02:58
00:03:17
00:03:20
00:03:02
00:02:18
00:04:31
00:04:41
00:05:06

Svegmning
00:04:37
00:06:21
00:05:52
00:07:57
00:07:00
00:07:31
00:05:32
00:06:44
00:06:23
00:07:35
00:05:56
00:09:18
00:05:40
00:05:43
00:07:30
00:06:52
00:09:25
00:09:01
00:08:47
00:07:51
00:08:15
00:08:34
00:08:37
00:08:48
00:09:59
00:09:56
00:11:21
00:09:27
00:07:58
00:08:25
00:09:54
00:09:29
00:10:31
00:10:05
00:07:55
00:08:58
00:09:23

Svemning
00:03:22
00:03:59
00:05:36
00:05:46
00:05:18
00:04:06
00:06:35

Cykling
00:13:36
00:14:23
00:15:13
00:15:39
00:17:19
00:16:21
00:16:36
00:17:35
00:16:40
00:23:27
00:23:07

Cykling
00:30:18
00:32:01
00:31:36
00:32:51
00:33:21
00:34:50
00:36:08
00:36:21
00:34:58
00:34:53
00:36:57
00:39:54
00:39:56
00:39:00
00:39:57
00:36:56
00:36:13
00:37:07
00:37:46
00:39:36
00:40:21
00:39:35
00:42:23
00:44:03
00:44:03
00:40:41
00:38:55
00:41:51
00:42:34
00:47:24
00:45:59
00:43:36
00:44:28
00:42:07
00:49:26
00:48:48
00:49:00

Cykling
00:22:38
00:26:35
00:23:57
00:26:48
00:31:19
00:28:30
00:30:06

Laob
00:06:58
00:06:24
00:06:56
00:07:16
00:05:55
00:07:08
00:09:20
00:09:09
00:09:53
00:10:28
00:10:26

Lab
00:17:37
00:20:02
00:21:54
00:19:31
00:22:38
00:22:02
00:22:45
00:21:20
00:23:20
00:23:17
00:23:17
00:18:15
00:22:03
00:23:12
00:21:17
00:25:21
00:25:13
00:25:05
00:24:59
00:25:43
00:24:51
00:26:08
00:24:23
00:24:58
00:24:31
00:28:35
00:28:58
00:28:00
00:29:01
00:24:17
00:25:07
00:28:30
00:28:59
00:32:53
00:30:07
00:32:41
00:35:49

Lab
00:13:53
00:12:01
00:13:26
00:16:00
00:17:51
00:22:02
00:19:50

Total
00:23:26
00:24:51
00:25:51
00:25:53
00:26:32
00:26:50
00:28:58
00:29:02
00:31:03
00:38:37
00:38:39

Total
00:52:33
00:58:24
00:59:21
01:00:19
01:02:58
01:04:23
01:04:25
01:04:25
01:04:41
01:05:45
01:06:10
01:07:27
01:07:38
01:07:55
01:08:44
01:09:09
01:10:51
01:11:14
01:11:32
01:13:10
01:13:27
01:14:17
01:15:23
01:17:49
01:18:32
01:19:11
01:19:15
01:19:17
01:19:33
01:20:07
01:21:00
01:21:35
01:23:58
01:25:06
01:27:28
01:30:26
01:34:11

Total
00:39:53
00:42:35
00:42:59
00:48:34
00:54:28
00:54:38
00:56:30



